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FEE STRUCTURE FOR JULY BATCH 2023- 2025
MBA / PGDM COURSES OFFERED

1. PGDM - AICTE Approved (Bangalore Campus)
Tuition Fee: 8, 00,000 (which Includes Free Laptop*& International Tour*)

Fees break up in Installments

Registration Fee & Processing Fee — 1,00,000/- To be paid at the time of Admission
(Non Refundable)

1%t Installment - 1, 00,000/~ within 30 days after paying Registration Fee
2"Installment - 2, 50,000/- by 15™ May 2023

3 Installment - 2, 25,000/- by 5™ February 2024

4"Installment - 1, 25,000/- by 5% October 2024

Other fees and expenses for Bangalore Campus for July batch.

Break up of Other Fees = 45,000

Placement Training fees: Rs.12, 000/-per year to be paid with 2"and 3™ installment
(12*2=24,000)

Alumni lifetime membership fees: Rs.10, 000/-(Onetime payment to be paid with 2"installment)
Library fees: Rs.5, 000/- (Onetime payment to be paid with 2"%installment)

Uniform fees: Rs.6, 000/- (Onetime payment to be paid with 2"nstallment)

2. MBA from Bangalore City University (Bangalore Campus)
Tuition Fee: 8, 00,000 (which Includes Free Laptop*& International Tour*)

Fees break up in Instaliments

Registration Fee & Processing Fee — 1,00,000/- To be paid at the time of Admission
(Non Refundable)

1%t Installment - 1, 00,000/~ within 30 days after paying Registration Fee
2"Installment - 2, 50,000/- by 15 May 2023

3™ Installment - 2, 25,000/~ by 5% February 2024

4"%Installment - 1, 25,000/- by 5% October 2024

Other fees and expenses for Bangalore Campus for July batch.

Break up of Other Fees = 45,000

Placement Training fees: Rs.12, 000/-per year to be paid with 2~and 3~installment
(12*2=24,000)

Alumni lifetime membership fees: Rs.10, 000/-(Onetime payment to be paid with
2~installment)

Library fees: Rs.5, 000/- (Onetime payment to be paid with 2~installment)
Uniform fees: Rs.6, 000/- (Onetime payment to be paid with 2~instaliment)

Phone: +91-9986415333/ 9620248214, Email: admission@iibsonline.com, website: www.iibs.edu.in
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HOSTEL FEES STRUCTURE

Hostel

Fees Bangalore — Airport Campus @ Ozone Urbana

Hostel Caution Money: Rs 25,000/- (Refundable) Condition Apply*
Boys &Girls: Rs. 10,000 /- Per Month (10000*12= 1, 20,000) Per Year (Twin Sharing)

Hostel

Fees Bangalore — Airport Campus @ IIBS Private PG

Boys &Girls: Rs. 7,000 /- (Approx) Per Month (7000*12= 84,000)Per Year (Twin Sharing)
Boys & Girls: Rs. 6,000 /- (Approx) Per Month (6000 *12=72,000) Per Year (Triple Sharing)

TRANSPORTATION FEES

Bus Fee:
Bus Fee:
Bus Fee:
Bus Fee:
Bus Fee:

Note:

Thanks & Regaijds. »

Amarjeet Ku Galjftam
Director- Admissions

Rs 20,000/- Airport Campus to Ozone Urbana Per Year
Rs 20,000/- Up to 10 Kms per Year

Rs 25,000/- 11 Kms to 15 Kms per Year

Rs 30,000/- 16 Kms to 20 Kms per Year

Rs 35,000/- 21 Kms to 30 Kms per Year

Only top 100 students are eligible for international tour having 80% of attendance, 85% attendance
Finishing School and academic merit in pursuing course for Bangalore Campus.

Private PG Monthly fees varies depend upon the facilities provided by different PGs.

All government taxes, such as service tax as applicable for time to time are to be paid by the Students.

IIBS BUSINESS SCHOOL
BENGALURU

Phone: +91-

9986415333/ 9620248214, Email: admission@iibsonline.com, website: www.iibs.edu.in



